J) JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Result of Il B.Tech | SEMESTER (R16) Supplementary Examinations, July-2022
College name: VASIREDDY VENKATADRI INST. OF TECHNOLOGY, NUMBURU, GUNTUR:BQ

Htno Subcode | Subname Grade Credits
15471A04H1 | R1631042 | LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS ABSENT | 0
15471A04H1 | R1631043 | DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS ABSENT |0
15471A04H1 | R1631044 | DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS ABSENT |0
16BQ1A0108 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE | F 0
16BQ1A0290 | R1631023 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F 0
16BQ1A0347 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II ABSENT | O
16BQ1A0358 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II F 0
16BQ1A0445 | R1631043 | DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS D 3
16BQ1A04C3 | R1631043 | DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS ABSENT |0
16BQ1A04F1 | R1631046 | PULSE AND DIGITAL CIRCUITS LAB B 2
16BQ1A04F1 | R1631047 | LINEAR I C APPLICATIONS LAB C 2
16BQ1A04F1 | R1631048 | DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS LAB B 2
16BQ1A1257 | R1631122 | ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING F 0
16BQ1A1259 | R1631122 | ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING F 0
17BQ1A0132 | R1631014 | DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE | F 0
17BQ1A0213 | R1631021 | POWER SYSTEMS-II C 3
17BQ1A0265 | R1631021 | POWER SYSTEMS-II D 3
17BQ1A0265 | R1631022 | RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES F 0
17BQ1A0265 | R1631023 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F 0
17BQ1A0275 | R1631023 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS F 0
17BQ1A0292 | R1631023 | SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS ABSENT |0
17BQ1A0293 | R1631025 | POWER ELECTRONICS B 3
17BQ1A0320 | R1631031 | DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0320 | R1631033 | DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II D 3
17BQ1A0320 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II F 0
17BQ1A0370 | R1631035 | THERMAL ENGINEERING -II F 0
17BQ1A0415 | R1631041 | COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION | F 0
17BQ1A0415 | R1631042 | LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS F 0
17BQ1A0415 | R1631044 | DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS F 0
17BQ1A0415 | R1631045 | ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION F 0
17BQ1A0422 | R1631045 | ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0427 | R1631043 | DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS ABSENT |0
17BQ1A0466 | R1631042 | LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS F 0
17BQ1A0466 | R1631045 | ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0497 | R1631044 | DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS D 3
17BQ1A0501 | R1631051 | COMPILER DESIGN ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0501 | R1631054 | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0506 | R1631051 | COMPILER DESIGN F 0
17BQ1A0516 | R1631051 | COMPILER DESIGN ABSENT |0
17BQ1A0516 | R1631054 | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS F 0
17BQ1A0525 | R1631051 | COMPILER DESIGN ABSENT | O
17BQ1A0525 | R1631053 | OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN | ABSENT | 0
17BQ1A0525 | R1631054 | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS F 0
17BQ1A0543 | R1631052 | UNIX PROGRAMMING F 0
17BQ1A0543 | R1631054 | DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS F 0




Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

17BQ1A0561
17BQ1A05G1
17BQ1A05G1
17BQ1A1234
18BQ1A0103
18BQ1A0104
18BQ1A0106
18BQ1A0117
18BQ1A0124
18BQ1A0133
18BQ1A0150
18BQ1A0150
18BQ1A0154
18BQ1A0168
18BQ1A0171
18BQ1A0190
18BQ1A0191
18BQ1A0212
18BQ1A0224
18BQ1A0224
18BQ1A0225
18BQ1A0254
18BQ1A0254
18BQ1A0254
18BQ1A0257
18BQ1A0258
18BQ1A0260
18BQ1A0260
18BQ1A0260
18BQ1A0263
18BQ1A0263
18BQ1A0263
18BQ1A0263
18BQ1A0263
18BQ1A0263
18BQ1A0263
18BQ1A0263
18BQ1A0268
18BQ1A0268
18BQ1A0268
18BQ1A0284
18BQ1A0297
18BQ1A02A0
18BQ1A02A0
18BQ1A02A2
18BQ1A02A2
18BQ1A02A2
18BQ1A02A8
18BQ1A02A8
18BQ1A02A8
18BQ1A02A8

R1631052
R1631051
R1631052
R1631052
R1631013
R1631014
R1631014
R1631014
R1631014
R1631014
R1631013
R1631014
R1631014
R1631014
R1631013
R1631014
R1631014
R1631023
R1631021
R1631023
R1631023
R1631021
R1631023
R1631024
R1631023
R1631025
R1631021
R1631023
R1631024
R1631021
R1631022
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631026
R1631027
R1631028
R1631021
R1631023
R1631024
R1631023
R1631021
R1631021
R1631023
R1631021
R1631023
R1631024
R1631021
R1631022
R1631023
R1631024

UNIX PROGRAMMING

COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING

STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -l

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -l

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -l

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER ELECTRONICS

ELECTRICAL MACHINES-II LABORATORY
CONTROL SYSTEMS LABORATORY

ELECTRICAL MEASUREMENTS LABORATORY
POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

18BQ1A02B4
18BQ1A02B4
18BQ1A02B4
18BQ1A02B8
18BQ1A02E6
18BQ1A02F6
18BQ1A02G3
18BQ1A02G3
18BQ1A0314
18BQ1A0327
18BQ1A0328
18BQ1A0328
18BQ1A0328
18BQ1A0352
18BQ1A0353
18BQ1A0353
18BQ1A0353
18BQ1A0353
18BQ1A0353
18BQ1A0357
18BQ1A0357
18BQ1A0357
18BQ1A0357
18BQ1A0361
18BQ1A0361
18BQ1A0370
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0376
18BQ1A0377
18BQ1A0382
18BQ1A0382
18BQ1A0392
18BQ1A03CO
18BQ1A03D0
18BQ1A03D0
18BQ1A03D0
18BQ1A03D0
18BQ1A03D0
18BQ1A03D1
18BQ1A0402
18BQ1A0402
18BQ1A0403
18BQ1A0403
18BQ1A0403
18BQ1A0411
18BQ1A0412
18BQ1A0412
18BQ1A0424
18BQ1A0424

R1631021
R1631023
R1631025
R1631021
R1631021
R1631023
R1631021
R1631024
R1631033
R1631033
R1631031
R1631032
R1631035
R1631033
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631035
R1631034
R1631035
R1631034
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631031
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631033
R1631031
R1631032
R1631033
R1631034
R1631035
R1631031
R1631043
R1631045
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631045
R1631044
R1631045
R1631041
R1631042

POWER SYSTEMS-II
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER ELECTRONICS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

POWER SYSTEMS-II
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

POWER SYSTEMS-II

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -l
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

THERMAL ENGINEERING -l
OPERATIONS RESEARCH

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
THERMAL ENGINEERING -

DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

METAL CUTTING & MACHINE TOOLS
DESIGN OF MACHINE MEMBERS-II
OPERATIONS RESEARCH
THERMAL ENGINEERING -II
DYNAMICS OF MACHINERY

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

18BQ1A0424
18BQ1A0424
18BQ1A0424
18BQ1A0437
18BQ1A0437
18BQ1A0442
18BQ1A0444
18BQ1A0448
18BQ1A0448
18BQ1A0453
18BQ1A0453
18BQ1A0453
18BQ1A0453
18BQ1A0458
18BQ1A0458
18BQ1A0458
18BQ1A0458
18BQ1A0460
18BQ1A0460
18BQ1A0460
18BQ1A0460
18BQ1A0462
18BQ1A0462
18BQ1A0470
18BQ1A0482
18BQ1A0482
18BQ1A0482
18BQ1A0482
18BQ1A0482
18BQ1A0497
18BQ1A0497
18BQ1A0499
18BQ1A04A6
18BQ1A04C1
18BQ1A04C6
18BQ1A04E0
18BQ1A04E0
18BQ1A04E1
18BQ1A0503
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0511
18BQ1A0518
18BQ1A0519
18BQ1A0519
18BQ1A0530
18BQ1A0542
18BQ1A0542
18BQ1A0542
18BQ1A0577

R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631042
R1631044
R1631043
R1631043
R1631043
R1631045
R1631042
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631041
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631042
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631043
R1631045
R1631043
R1631041
R1631042
R1631043
R1631044
R1631045
R1631043
R1631045
R1631042
R1631041
R1631043
R1631043
R1631042
R1631043
R1631043
R1631055
R1631051
R1631053
R1631054
R1631055
R1631052
R1631051
R1631055
R1631051
R1631051
R1631052
R1631055
R1631052

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL COMMUNICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS
COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN USIN
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
OPERATING SYSTEMS

UNIX PROGRAMMING

COMPILER DESIGN

OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

COMPILER DESIGN

UNIX PROGRAMMING

OPERATING SYSTEMS

UNIX PROGRAMMING
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

18BQ1A0582
18BQ1A0586
18BQ1A0586
18BQ1A05B0
18BQ1A05E4
18BQ1AO05E9
18BQ1A05G1
18BQ1A05G1
18BQ1A1205
18BQ1A1232
18BQ1A1232
18BQ1A1233
18BQ1A1233
18BQ1A1241
18BQ1A1268
18BQ1A1268
18BQ1A1297
18BQ1A12A5
18BQ1A12A7
18BQ1A12A7
18BQ1A12A7
18BQ1A12A7
18BQ1A12A7
18BQ1A12G9
18BQ1A12H5
18BQ5A0107
18BQ5A0107
18BQ5A0402
18BQ5A0404
18BQ5A0404
18BQ5A0416
19BQ5A0227
19BQ5A0229
19BQ5A0234
19BQ5A0234
19BQ5A0403
19BQ5A0515
19BQ5A0515
19BQ5A0534

R1631052
R1631051
R1631055
R1631051
R1631051
R1631054
R1631051
R1631055
R1631052
R1631055
R1631122
R1631052
R1631122
R1631052
R1631052
R1631054
R1631052
R1631122
R1631052
R1631054
R1631121
R1631122
R1631123
R1631122
R1631055
R1631013
R1631014
R1631043
R1631045
R1631047
R1631043
R1631023
R1631023
R1631024
R1631025
R1631043
R1631052
R1631055
R1631051

UNIX PROGRAMMING

COMPILER DESIGN

OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN

COMPILER DESIGN

DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
COMPILER DESIGN

OPERATING SYSTEMS

UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
OPERATING SYSTEMS
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
UNIX AND SHELL PROGRAMMING
DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS
HUMAN COMPUTER INTERACTION
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING LAB
ADVANCED JAVA PROGRAMMING
OPERATING SYSTEMS
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS -l

DESIGN & DRAWING OF REINFORCED CONCRETE
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
ANTENNA AND WAVE PROPAGATION
LINEAR | C APPLICATIONS LAB
DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS
SIGNALS AND SYSTEMS

PULSE & DIGITAL CIRCUITS

POWER ELECTRONICS

DIGITAL | C APPLICATIONS

UNIX PROGRAMMING

OPERATING SYSTEMS

COMPILER DESIGN
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**Note:1)[Last Date to apply for Recounting/Revaluation/Challenge Revaluation is : 22-09-2022 ]

** Note:**

* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student is absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student result Withheld for the respective subject.

* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student involved in Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Date:15.09.2022 Controller of Examinations



